	O VELVICES Sesting	NO. I			
Date In: 28/01/2022 16:53	Job description	Date &Tone (Completed	Done	by
Ref No NA/AIG 22001016/m4	SAS e-filing	1			
		There I			
Veh No. SmJ9910H	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC				
D.O.A: 27/01/2022 20:35	i-Motor Claim Form				
OD TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within:	OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
	i-Photo Uploaded				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Re Ass't Report by Fax /				20 92 -
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Ass t Report by Pax?	Tel:	Fax:		
	GCZ 5151 S	INC ()/Non-INC			
Owner / Driver: (CZ 51513	Tel:)	
	eriod: () Cover Type:			
Confirmed by : (Date.				
	Note-Est. Status (WO):			2/0]	
	Warranty: YES () / No		. 1. 50-1.0	7.01	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0					
General Remarks:-	700 (), \$2,000 ()	ar a said and			
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info		LA CUITA NO STATE	f son slene		
					
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur		an acquart learn			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co. ()
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time C	omple*ed	Done	by
		OR MAY NO LOSSELLES			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(Courtesy Car ()				
	Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	()			31	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	()			Amt (S)	Ant (3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	()	ce Preparation Chec	klist	Amt (S)	3-0-17
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$. Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 22 00 285	() 3000] () Invoi	Accident Reporting (\$30);	5,000		3-0-17
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$. Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 22 00 285 claimant's Particulars:-	() 3000] () Invoi 1) AR: 2) DA: 3) TF:	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100 Towing Fee	5,000	1st Bill	3-0-17
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$. Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 22 00 285 claimant's Particulars:-	() 3000] () Invoi 1) AR: 2) DA: 3) TF: 4) FT:	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100 Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12	Ist Bill	3-0-17
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 22 00 285 Claimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner:	Invoi 1) AR: 2) DA: 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fore	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100) Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Res laiming against INC Only (w	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 arvey) \$3 ef 10 Jan 2005)	1st Bill 5 0	3-0-17
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 22 00 285 Claimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No:	Invoi 1) AR: 2) DA: 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fore 6) TR:	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100) Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Restaining against INC Only (we Re-inspection)	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 urvey) \$3	1 st I3 iII 5 0 0 0 5 5	3-0-17
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 22 00 285 Claimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No:	() 3000] () Invoi 1) AR: 2) DA: 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fore 6) TR: 7) NI: 8) NTU	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100) Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Res laiming against INC Only (w	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 urvey) \$3 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$7	1 st I3 iII 5 0 0 0 5 5	3-0-17
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 22 00 285 claimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	() 3000] () Invoi 1) AR: 2) DA: 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fore 6) TR: 7) N1: 8) NTU	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100) Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Restaining against INC Only (we Re-inspection Idac DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services.	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 arvey) \$3 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$7	1 st I3 iII	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 22 00 285 claimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	() 3000] () Invoi 1) AR: 2) DA: 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fore 6) TR: 7) N1: 2 8) NTU On: *N5: *N6:	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100) Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Restaining against INC Only (w Re-inspection Idac DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowans Repair Co-ordination	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 urvey) \$3 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$7 \$16	1 st Bill 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	3-0-17
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Priver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() 3000] () Invoi 1) AR: 2) DA: 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fore 6) TR: 7) N1; 8) NTU OID: *N5: *N6: *N6:	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100) Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Restaining against INC Only (we Re-inspection) Idac DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services. Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowand Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 arvey) \$3 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$7 \$16	1st Bill 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 5 5 0 5 5	3-0-17
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury : Date/Time Actions NA 22 00 285 Claimant's Particulars :- Priver/Owner: Contact No: Pamaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments :-	() 3000] () Involution () 1) AR: 2) DA: 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fore 6) TR: 7) NI; 8) NTU On: *NS: *N6: *N7: *N8: TP ()	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100) Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Restaining against INC Only (water Remarked Follow) Follow-Through Survey (Restaining against INC Only (water Remarked Follow) Georgia Follows (Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowand Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordin N11): TP (Non INC) against	(INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 urvey) \$3 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$7 \$16 e \$ \$1 \$2 ation \$2 INC \$2	1st Bill 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Anit (\$) Add Bil
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$. Injury: Date/Time Actions	() 3000] () Involution () 1) AR: 2) DA: 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fore 6) TR: 7) NI; 8) NTU On: *NS: *N6: *N7: *N8: TP ()	Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100) Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Restaining against INC Only (w. Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT Survey) C Additional Services,- Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowand Repair Co-ordination Post Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordination; TP (Non INC) against Idae Mobile	(INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 urvey) \$3 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$7 \$16 e \$ \$1 \$2 ation \$2 INC \$2	1st Bill 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 5 5	



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

28/01/2022 16:53 (SGT) 27/01/2022 20:35 (SGT)

Singapore

JUNCTION BETWEEN BEDOK NORTH STREET 2 & BEDOK

NORTH AVE 3

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMJ9910H

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

PHUA POH LAI

SXXXX756I

zhimaxpeng@gmail.com (Phone) +65-96628879

+65-96628879

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Mitsubishi Attrage

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

Auto

1193

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

No

1900081129-01

DRIVER

Name of Driver

PHUA POH LAI



NRIC No SXXXX756I Date Of Birth 01/09/1960 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 19/05/1978 Driving experience 43 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96628879 Alt. Phone Number +65-96628879 Email Address zhimaxpeng@gmail.com Address BLK 201A COMPASSVALE DRIVE Address complement #05-515 Postcode 541201 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name FRIEND Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SCZ5151S Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Accident report SN09221S000E

Page 2 of 13

Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	*
NRIC No	SXXXX164E
Contact Number	
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	=

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or .
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Per 28/01/2022

Sketch Plan

A= SMJ 9910H

8 = SCZ 5151S

Junction between Bedok North St2-& Bedok North Ave 3.



5 - 4)	T	was to	aullin ala	na Bedok	North	Street	12 6	and tryin	2 10	turn ni	ght to	Bedok Mon
405	2	Peter	Me cor	une st	tanan	on the	ne junctio	n to air	re way	for Fo	he onc	Bedok Non oming cars and onto
<u>e</u>	5.	Made	10 to 14	00 1000	ect X	n hele	id . It	was v	chide B	that	had b	ang onto
ner	n 3	udounty	1 fell	an ingo	770	771 0011						0
4	ven	ide.								0.55		
0	-											
					Self-	-						
										*10 T		
											-	
										1111		
			100 to 10									
	+											
_						180						
_	-						100					
_	-										12/1/10/55	
				=======================================								
								- 1915				
											-	
							,					
										7-2-2-15		
											1000	
									er nei more			
				The Control			LESSO = -DEL	Y/				
_												
	-											
-	1											
_	-				_							
-	-											
	-								10000			
					V							
										-	In the later	
									1100		Tecure	

Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

	A	CCIDENT STATE	MENT /8.3	5)
A	CCIDENT DATE: 27 01	2022 100	(8.3	3 =
	between	JUD/MM/YY	M, TIME: 20	(MM:MM)
- LC	CATION: Junction Bedok	North Street 2	& Bedok	North Ave 3
	1 5500			
	. DETAILS OF VEHICLE			
10	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	SMJ 9910 H		
	. b) INSURANCE COMPA	NY: AIG		
	C)POLICY NUMBER:	1900081129-01		
	d) POLICY TYPET COMP	PEMERICA / TIME -		
	e)MAKE & MODEL: M	HOLISTINE / IHIRD PA	RTY / THIRD PAR	TY FIRE &THEFT
	The state of the open to	11300DISMI / MITTINGE	(A L /m	/ 1102
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COU	E MPY /V AN / LOR	RY/MOTORCYC	LE./ OTHERS)
	0, 1120011	EKIVALE / (COMMANDE	MAI / 11/07000	
	h) PURPOSE OF USING A	TACCIDENT TIME	private use	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UP IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THE	ADEK JOHN OWN INS	URANCE (YESKNO	2)
6	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLD	ED PARTICLAM / R	EP.ORTING ONLY	7]
	A) NAME PHUA PO	W /A		_
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	S1456751 T	- CMAI	E) FEMALE
	CIADDRESS: BIK 2019	Commonto D:	CONTACT:_	9662 8879
5. 30		compass vale Dri	re # 05-515	(S) 541201.
M 1	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DR	IVER ALSO BOLICY III	DIDED	
A his of beizzonds	, DICIVER		JIDER	
Cladudina driver	a) NAME: As	Above -	(MAL	= / == / (4) =)
(2)	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:	E / FEMALE)
11000000	c)ADDRESS:			
.Friend (F)	*-05.47			
TANKS IN THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (01	09/1960 DD/	MM/YYYY)	1.00
f	GIOCCOLATION: (INDOO	R/OUTDOOP),		*
4	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPE	RERIENCE: 19/5/19	778	
	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLO	YEE OF THE INSURI	ED'S COMPANY	? (YESV NO)
5.	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP O	CLEAR ORIVER WITH	H INSURED:	owner.
	DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY)	WET (OTHERS	OTHERS	
6.	MAS WALROOM IN HIBED I	VEG / N(O1)/		
7,	DIKEPORTED TO POLICE V	ES / NOI)		
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHI	CH POLICE STATIONS		
3.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	OTT OFFE STATION		
no of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER.	SCZ 5151 S	_MODEL:	
- Including driver)	D) DRIVER'S NAME:			
()	C) MRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	S1339164E	_CONTACT:_	
7 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE			
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		MODEL:	
Induction data	e) DRIVER'S NAME: f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_			
(CIPIVEP)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT::	
(70 30 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	9	_CONTACT:	
1.	3 ts	Ta a		
1.52	50	35		:
				1

Cmail = Zhimaxperg@gnail.com
fax = .

VIDEO - NO



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : PHUA POH LAI

Period of Insurance : 27 Mar 2021 To 26 Mar 2022

Engine No. : 3A92UHS2368

Chassis No. : MMBSTA13AKH001607 Vehicle No. Policy No.

: SMJ9910H : 1900081129-01

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 11 Mar 2021

ABOUT THE COVER

: MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,193.00 CC Sum Insured : Market Value First Year of Registration : 2019 Driver Restriction Off Peak Car : No Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive* :

as the concrete person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permeasion.
This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexpendenced Driver Excess" ("YDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use*

User unity for rectain dumentatic and pleasurer pre-private and for the Policyholder's boundaries.
This Policy does not cover use for help of reward, driving fusion, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carnage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 169), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

PHUA POH LAI - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

2. Cyclin & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only). Add. 330 Uts Rd.3. Singapore 408650 67461000. 3 Cyclin & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only). Add. 20 Leng Kee Rd. Singapore 159094 64708681.

4 Cytile & Camage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only). Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HL Bank

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 169), Part IV of the Roled Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Roles, 1999 (Malaysia).

0504620202

C&CMICP2 - AL

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

9 LORONG 27A GEYLANG #02-13

SINGAPORE 388134

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIGSGMOBILENPF